LAC
Title

10

13

22

25

28

Administrative Code Update

Part.Section

111.Chapters 1-7

111.Chapters 3,5
V11.943

VIl.Chapter 11
V11.1215, 1223, 1225
V11.1281, 1283
VI11.1741, 1743
VI1.1747,1749
VI11.2101-2121

1X.101, 301, 303, 501, 503

1X.707
XI11.Chapter 1

XV.101, 301, 303, 501, 503

V.927, 929
XX1.101, 121
XXI11.121, 125, 129
XXV.119
XXX1X.1307, 1315

111.701, 702
111.703
XV.323
XV.505
XV.507
XV.1501-1509

XV.320

1.103
1.107
1.325
1.325
1.326
1.326
1.359
1.359
1.369
1.401
|.Chapter 5
111.4703
V.105
X1.511
XV.Chapters 1-5

V11.507

VI1.1101-1109, 2101-2105
V11.2501-2505, 2701-2703
V11.4303, 4305, 4311, 4313

VI1.4501, 4503

1.103
1.107
|.Chapter 9
|.Chapter 9
1.901
1.901
1.901
1.901
1.901
1.901
1.901
1.901
1.901
1.901
1.901
1.901
1.901
1.901

Effect

Adopted

Adopted
Amended
Amended
Amended
Adopted
Adopted
Adopted
Repromulgated
Adopted
Adopted
Adopted
Repromulgated

Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended

Amended
Repealed
Adopted
Adopted
Repromulgated
Adopted

Amended

Amended
Adopted
Adopted
Amended
Adopted
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Adopted
Adopted
Amended
Amended
Amended
Adopted

Repromulgated
Repealed
Repealed
Amended
Amended

Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended

L ocation

LR 28

Month Page
Jan. 40
June 1197
Dec. 2509
May 1016
May 1016
Dec. 2510
May 1018
May 1018
Oct. 2182
July 1583
Nov. 2350
Nov. 2346
Sept. 1954
June. 1170
June 1170
Jan. 39
June 1171
Feb. 267
Mar. 482
Mar. 482
Nov. 2349
Mar. 484
June 1172
Feb. 307
May 989
Dec. 2552
Jan. 94
Apr. 857
Sept. 1993
Apr. 861
Sept 1993
Jan. 94
Aug. 1797
Apr. 856
May 1026
Aug. 1782
Mar. 475
May 1026
July 1597
June 1200
July 1576
July 1576
July 1576
July 1576
July 1576
Feb. 268
June 1189
Dec. 2497
Dec. 2497
Feb. 269
Feb. 272
May 991
June 1187
Aug. 1724
Aug. 1725
Aug. 1725
Aug. 1726
Sept. 1936
Sept. 1936
Sept. 1937
Oct. 2182
Nov. 2322
Nov. 2323

7

LAC
Title

28

32

CUMULATIVE: JANUARY —DECEMBER 2002

Part.Section

1.901

1.903

1.903

1.903

1.903

1.903

1.903

1.903

1.903

1.903

1.903

1.903

1.903

1.903

1.903

1.903

1.904

1.904

1.1501-1529

1V.301, 2103

1V.301, 503,507, 701, 705
1V.301, 703, 803, 805, 903, 907
1V.301, 703, 803, 2103, 2105
1V.301, 701-705, 805, 903
1V.503

1V.803, 903, 907, 1303, 1901
1V.911,1103, 1111, 1903, 2105
1V.1301, 1903

1V.Chapter 15

1V.1903, 2103, 2107
1V.1903

1V.2103, 2107, 2109, 2303
1V.2107, 2303, 2309
V1.101, 107, 301, 303, 315
V1.107, 301

V1.107, 301, 303, 307, 311, 313
VI1.315

XXI.Chapters1, 3,5
XXXI111.523
XXXVII.Chapters 1-35
XXXI1X.905, 1301
XLV.Chapters1-11
XL1X.101, 349, 2523, 2911, 3307
XL1X.101, 349, 2523, 2911, 3307
XL1X.1503, 2515
XL1X.3309, 3313
XL1X.3309, 3313
XLIX.Chapter 34
XLIX.Chapter 34
LI.Chapters1-9

LI1l.Chapter 1-11
LV.Chapters1-11

LIX. Chapters1-11

111.101, 317, 323, 501, 503, 701
111.301

111.405

111.409, 501, 503, 505, 507
111.509, 511, 513, 515, 517
V.101, 317, 325, 501, 503, 701
V.301

V323

V.405

V.701

V.701

V.701

V.409, 501, 503, 505, 507
V.509, 511, 513, 515, 517
VIl.Chapters1-13

VI11.727, 1503, 1505, 1901
VI11.1305

Effect

Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Repealed
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Repealed
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Adopted
Amended
Adopted
Amended
Adopted
Amended
Repromulgated
Amended
Amended
Repromulgated
Adopted
Repromulgated
Amended
Adopted
Adopted
Adopted

Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Repealed
Amended
Amended
Repealed
Amended
Amended
Amended
Repromulgated
Amended
Repealed
Amended
Adopted
Repealed

L ocation

LR 28

Month Page
Dec. 2498
Feb. 273
Mar. 445
Apr. 759
Apr. 760
Apr. 763
Apr. 765
May 990
Aug. 1727
Aug. 1728
Aug. 1729
Aug, 1730
Dec. 2500
Dec. 2501
Dec. 2502
Dec. 2505
June 1187
Sept. 1937
Dec. 2497
Jan. 45
Mar. 446
Apr. 772
Nov. 2329
Nov. 2331
Aug. 1760
Mar. 446
Apr. 772
Nov. 2331
Sept. 1950
Mar. 446
Aug. 1760
Nov. 2331
Apr. 772
Nov. 2334
Mar. 450
Apr. 7
Aug. 1761
Feb. 274
Nov. 2329
Feb. 276
June 1189
Aug. 1730
Aug. 1737
Sept. 1949
Aug. 1740
Aug. 1737
Sept. 1949
Aug. 1737
Sept. 1949
Aug. 1741
June 1172
Apr. 765
Sept. 1939
Nov. 2343
Mar. 480
Mar. 479
Mar. 479
Mar. 479
Nov. 2339
Mar. 478
Nov. 2342
Mar. 476
Mar. 476
Nov. 2342
Dec. 2509
Mar. 477
Mar. 477
June 1494
June 1494
June 1494
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LAC
Title

32

33

34

35

37

40

42

Part.Section
VI11.1501

1.3931

111.501

111.502

111.507, 1432, 3003, 5116, 5122
111.2201

111.2201

111.2201

111.Chapter 21

111.2801-2811, 2817

111.3003

111.Chapter 5116, 5122, 5311
111.5311

111.Chapter 6

111.621, 623, 625

111.5901

V.109, 321, 4901, 4909

V.109, 2601, 2603, 2605
V.10112

V.10119

V.2213, 2215

V.2601

V.2602, 2607

V.Chapter 30

V.30105, 30135, 30292, 30293
V.30294

V.30112, 30149, 30295, 30296
V.30298, 30351

V.30129

V.Chapter 42

V.4201,4205, 4211, 4241
V1.201

V11.301

VI1.10505, 10519, 10525, 10537
1X.1123

1X.1123

1X.Chapter 23

1X.2301, 2531, 2533

1X.2331, 2361, 2415, 2519-2528
1X.Chapters 31-35
1X.3101-3113

X1.301, 303

XV.403

XV.443

XV.455, 575, 577, 587, 588, 590
XV.541

XV.605, 1329, 2013

XV.1517

V11.307

1.1797
X1.9915, 9939
X111.11601-11625

X1.717,723

XII1.Chapter 41

X111.5901

XI11.Chapter 62

X111.8903, 8907, 8909, 8917
XII1.Chapter 101

XV.Chapter 1
XV1.105

111.201

111.301, 303, 304
V11.2325, 22955
VI1.2325
VIl.Chapter 37
1X.2174, 2931, 4103
1X.2939
IX.Chapter 37
1X.4103
XI111.2325, 2955
X111.2933

Effect
Amended

Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Adopted
Repromulgated
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Repealed
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Adopted
Amended
Adopted
Amended
Amended
Amended
Adopted
Adopted
Repealed
Adopted
Amended
Amended
Amended
Repromulgated
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Adopted
Adopted
Amended
Amended
Adopted
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended

Amended

Amended
Amended
Adopted

Amended
Amended
Repealed
Adopted
Amended
Adopted

Amended
Amended

Adopted
Adopted
Amended
Repromulgated
Repealed
Amended
Repealed
Repealed
Repromulgated
Amended
Repealed

L ocation

LR 28

Month Page
June 1494
May 993
May 997
Sept. 1950
May 993
Feb. 290
Mar. 450
July 1578
Sept. 1763
Nov. 2335
Oct 2179
Oct. 2179
May 993
Feb. 301
Feb. 301
Mar. 463
May 998
June 1190
Dec. 2554
Dec. 2554
May 998
July 1580
June 1190
May 993
Jan. 83
Jan. 83
Jan. 83
Jan. 83
Jan. 83
May 998
Oct. 2181
Aug. 1762
Apr. 780
Sept. 1953
Mar. 461
Aug. 1761
Mar. 463
May 993
Aug. 1766
July 1584
Apr. 780
Mar. 474
May 1010
May 1010
Sept. 1951
Feb. 305
Sept. 1951
May 993
Mar. 481
May 1014
May 1013
May 1014
Mar. 510
Nov. 2363
Dec. 2538
Apr. 844
July 1593
Dec. 2538
Mar. 511
Oct. 2203
Apr. 855
Sept. 1987
May 1028
Nov. 2370
Sept. 1987
May 1028
Sept. 1987
Sept. 1987
Feb. 344
May 1028
Sept. 1987
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LAC
Title

43

46

48

50

Part.Section

XI11.Chapter 37
1.701, 723
XIX.Chapter 7

|.Chapter 4

V.2701

V.3001, 3003, 3503, 3901, 4101
V.4103

V.4401-4405

V.4405

X1X.319, 709

XXXI111.101, 118, 714
XXX111.110, 122, 124, 301, 306
XXX111.122, 124, 301
XXX111.316, 318, 411, 415, 419
XXX111.504, 706, 710, 1207
XXX111.1609, 1709
XXXI111.1711

XXX111.113, 508, 1713
XXX111.1801-1805

XLI1.1105

XLV.3162

XLV.4903-4925

XLV.6507, 6513

XLV .Chapter 71

XLVI1.303, 306

XLV11.303, 306, 1703-1707
XLVII.1703, 1705, 1707
XLVI1.3329

XLV11.3505

XLVII.4513

XLVI1.4513

LIV.Chapters1, 3

LIV.355

LIV.501

LVI11.113

LVI1.518

L1X.201, 203

L1X.201, 203, 301, 405
LXVI1.1507

LXVI1.1903

LXVI1.2301

LXVI1.2501, 2515
LXVI1.4501

LXVI1.5205, 5323, 5329
LXVI1.5515, 5535, 5539
LXXV.103, 107, 301
LXXV.109, 113, 115, 117, 119
LXXV.123, 125, 507
LXXVI.Chapter 2
LXXX.Chapters1, 3,5, 7,9, 11,
LXXX.Chapters 13, 15,17,19
LXXXV.301, 303
LXXXV.403

LXXXV.1103, 1115
LXXXV1.501, 503, 705, 1101
LXXXVI.Chapter 6
LXXXVI.Chapters 16, 17
C.101-107

1.12501, 12503
|.Chapter 27
1.4501, 4503, 4509
1.4571
|.Chapter 75
|.Chapter 84
1.16103-16121
V.Chapter 22
V.2210
V.Chapter 73
V.Chapter 73
X1.3501

11.10909
11.10939
V11.1301-1309
V11.1301-1309

Effect

Repealed
Amended
Amended

Adopted
Amended
Adopted
Adopted
Adopted
Repromulgated
Amended
Repealed
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Adopted
Adopted
Amended
Adopted
Amended
Amended
Adopted
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Repromulgated
Amended
Adopted
Amended
Adopted
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Adopted
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Adopted
Adopted
Repealed

Amended
Adopted
Amended
Adopted
Amended
Adopted
Amended
Amended
Adopted
Adopted
Repromulgated
Amended

Amended
Adopted
Repealed
Adopted

L ocation

LR 28

Month Page
Sept. 1987
Mar. 516
Nov. 2366
July 1581
Nov. 2351
July 1586
July 1586
Nov. 2351
Dec. 2511
May 1013
Aug. 1775
Aug. 1775
Dec. 2512
Aug. 1775
Aug. 1775
Dec. 2512
Aug. 1775
Aug. 1775
Aug. 1775
Jan. 46
Apr. 830
Sept. 1976
Nov. 2352
July 1589
Oct. 2187
Nov. 2352
Oct. 2187
Dec. 2513
Sept. 1979
Mar. 487
June 1205
Sept. 1979
Sept. 1979
Sept. 1979
Feb. 308
Apr. 855
Jan. 96
Oct. 2203
Mar. 485
Apr. 830
Apr. 829
Apr. 829
Apr. 830
Mar. 486
Mar. 485
Aug. 1781
Sept. 1971
Sept. 1971
Aug. 1794
Sept. 1955
Sept. 1955
Sept. 1982
June 1208
June 1208
Mar. 490
June 1476
Mar. 490
Jan. 82
Oct. 2190
July 1593
Dec. 2535
Dec. 2535
Mar. 508
Oct. 2191
May 1019
Apr. 837
Apr. 837
Mar. 502
Apr. 839
Jan. 46
Nov. 2356
Nov. 2356
June 1472
June 1472



LAC
Title

50

51

55

58

61

Part.Section

VI11.1301-1311
V11.1301, 1303,

VII. 1313, 1315
XV.Chapters 31-43
XIX.Chapter 41
XIX.Chapter 43
XX1.301
XXI.Chapters 111-121

I-XXVIHI

1.101, 107, 109, 111, 113

111.Chapter 8
111.813

X11.101, 323, 355, 1101-1125

X11.1127-1139

XXI11.101, 903, 911, 1119, 1305
XXI11.1315, 1321, 1501, 1503
XXI111.2101, 2503, 3105, 3111
XXI1I. 3117, 3307, 3901, 4121

1.1305, 1307, 1311, 1313

I.Chapter 19
1.1973,1975

1.2303, 2315
1.2720-2727

11.315

V4001

VI1.317

1X.107
XXI11.Chapters 1-47

111.509-513, 519
111.509, 511

1.305

1.309

1.1302
1.1304
1.1305
1.1307
1.1401
1.1501
1.1505
1.1515
1.3363
1.4301
1.4301
1.4301
1.4301
1.4301
1.4910
1.4908
1.4913
1.5105
1.5302

V.309, 703, 907, 1103, 1503
V.2503, 2705,2707, 3103, 3301

V.3501

Effect

Repromulgated
Amended
Adopted
Adopted
Adopted
Adopted
Amended
Adopted

Adopted
Amended
Repromulgated
Amended
Amended
Adopted
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended

Amended
Amended
Adopted
Amended
Adopted
Adopted
Adopted
Amended
Amended
Adopted

Amended
Amended

Amended
Amended
Adopted
Adopted
Adopted
Adopted
Adopted
Adopted
Adopted
Adopted
Adopted
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Adopted
Adopted
Adopted
Adopted
Amended
Amended
Amended

L ocation

LR 28

Month Page
Aug. 1789
Dec. 2536
Dec. 2536
June 1466
May 1023
May 1023
Aug. 1787
Sept. 1983
June 1208
Dec. 2528
Feb. 344
Feb. 345
Dec. 2513
Dec. 2513
Dec. 2531
Dec. 2531
Dec. 2531
Dec. 2531
June 1482
Aug. 1797
Aug. 1797
Aug. 1803
Nov. 2369
Feb. 346
July 1597
June 1484
Dec. 2553
Feb. 311
May 1031
Dec. 2569
Sept. 1995
Jan. 97
Jan. 101
Jan. 98
Jan. 98
May 1030
Apr. 868
Dec. 2557
June 1488
June 1489
Nov. 2372
Feb. 348
June 1488
Dec. 2554
Dec. 2555
Dec. 2556
Apr. 866
Feb. 347
Nov. 2371
Apr. 866
Feb. 348
Mar. 517
Mar. 517
Mar. 517

81

LAC
Title

67

70

71

73

76

Part.Section

111.902, 1207, 2902, 5203, 5303

111.1209, 5307

111.1223, 1931, 1932, 5323

111.1235, 1949
111.1257

111.1290, 5390, 5503
111.1291, 5391
111.2013

111.2015

111.2913

111.2529

111.5102, 5103, 5107, 5109

111.5107

111.Chapter 52
111.5347
111.5505-5545
111.5403, 5405
111.5407

111.5511, 5531, 5547
111. 5549-5553, 5557
111.Chapter 56
V.Chapters5, 9
V.1301

VI11.305

|

1.127

1.134

1.505

1.507, 513
1.515

1
111.Chapter 4

111.5507, 5511, 5541, 5547

1.903, 911

|.Chapter 12
1.1709

1.327

1.327

V.117

Vv.121

V.123

V.125

V.305

V.701
VI1.149
VI1.195
V11.343
V11.365
VI1.519
VI1.701
VI1.703
X1X.101, 103
XIX.111
X1X.113, 115, 117

Effect

Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Adopted

Adopted

Adopted

Amended
Repealed
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Repealed
Adopted

Adopted

Amended
Amended
Amended
Adopted

Adopted

Repealed
Amended
Amended

Repromulgated
Amended
Adopted
Repealed
Amended
Amended
Repromulgated
Adopted
Adopted

Amended

Amended
Amended

Adopted
Amended
Amended
Adopted
Adopted
Adopted
Amended
Amended
Amended
Adopted
Amended
Adopted
Adopted
Amended
Repromulgated
Amended
Amended
Amended

L ocation

LR 28

Month Page
July 1598
Dec. 2565
July 1599
May 1031
Mar. 522
Jan. 102
June 1492
Jan. 103
Jan. 103
Jan. 102
Feb. 350
June 1490
Feb. 349
Oct. 2204
Dec. 2565
Feb. 350
Sept. 1996
July 1598
Nov. 2373
Nov. 2373
Dec. 2566
Sept. 1995
Jan. 102
Nov. 2373
May 1031
Apr. 871
Apr. 871
Apr. 874
Apr. 874
Apr. 876
May 1031
Apr. 873
Apr. 870
Oct. 2205
Mar. 522
July 1600
Feb. 354
Dec. 2570
Oct. 2206
Oct. 2207
Oct. 2205
Dec. 2570
May 1033
Sept. 1996
Jan. 104
Sept. 1996
May 1032
Dec. 2571
Mar. 524
July 1601
Feb. 354
July 1615
July 1603
Nov. 2375
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